

ITEM NO.1 Court 7 (Video Conferencing) SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 840-843/2021 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. 490-493/2021
in SLP(C) No. 7157-7160/2021

RAJESH KUMAR CHATURVEDI ETC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEEPAK KUMAR & ORS. ETC. Respondent(s)/
Alleged contemnors

(FOR ADMISSION)

WITH CONMT.PET.(C) No. 853-855/2021 in
SLP(C) No. 11709-11711/2021
(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.130022/2021-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 953/2021 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. 690/2021
(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.148524/2021-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 952/2021 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. 689/2021 (XI)
(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.149173/2021-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 954/2021 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. 670/2021
(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.149194/2021-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date : 08-02-2022 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KRISHNA MURARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajeev Dhavan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R.K. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Satyendra Tripathi, Adv.
Mrs. Neeraj Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kumar Gaurav, Adv.
Ms. Ritu Reniwal, Adv.
Mr. Tom Joseph, AOR

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Prashant Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Suyash Srivastava, Adv.

Ms. Shreya Mishra, Adv.
 Mr. Madhumay Mishra, Adv.
 Mr. Satyajeet Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Tushar Mehta, SG
 Mr. Raghwendra Singh, Sr. Adv./AG
 Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, Sr. Adv./ASG
 Mr. Krishnanand Pandeya, AOR
 Mr. Ran Vijay Singh, Adv.
 Ms. Sansriti Pathak, Adv.
 Mr. Harish Pandey, Adv.
 Mr. Abhinav Agrawal, Adv.

Ms. Anzu. K. Varkey, AOR

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.
 Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Prashant Shukla, Adv.
 Mr. Suyash Srivastava, Adv.
 Ms. Shreya Mishra, Adv.
 Mr. Madhumay Mishra, Adv.
 Mr. Satyajeet Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At request, list on 22nd February, 2022 i.e. on a non misc. day.

(NEELAM GULATI)
 ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(ANJU KAPOOR)
 COURT MASTER (NSH)